
EUBC Youth (M&W) European Boxing Championships Budva 2021

Session Results

Session 6 B

SAT 16 OCT 2021  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 54 Light Middleweight (M71kg) MPALAOURAS IOANNIS GRE

SULEIMAN Udai ISR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 55 Light Middleweight (M71kg) SMOLOVIC Djordje MNE

HODOVANEC KRISTIAN CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valirii AZE

FIN

BUL

ESP

GER

ASLANOV Fuad

VINOKUROV Evgeny

SIMEONOV Nesho

ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique

SCHRODER Alexander

30:25

29:26

30:25

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

3 56 Light Middleweight (M71kg) DARIO TOMIC SRB

OZMEN Ajhan MKD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN VINOKUROV Evgeny ISR

GER

MDA

LTU

CZE

SVYATOCHA Boris

SCHRODER Alexander

PASTUHOV Valirii

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

GASPAR Antonin

30:26

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 57 Light Middleweight (M71kg) MULI LEOTRIM KOS

MOROVATI Sam FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique AZE

BUL

UKR

BLR

SRB

ASLANOV Fuad

SIMEONOV Nesho

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

TSITOU Viachaslau

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 58 Light Middleweight (M71kg) PETAR KRESIMIR Knezevic CRO

KAZAKEVICIUS Arnas LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER SCHRODER Alexander FIN

MDA

ISR

AZE

CZE

VINOKUROV Evgeny

PASTUHOV Valirii

SVYATOCHA Boris

ASLANOV Fuad

GASPAR Antonin

26:30

27:29

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 59 Cruiserweight (M86kg) SENOVA ATALAY TUR

MASALAU Andrei BLR BLUE RSC R1 1:23

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo MDA

LTU

SRB

ESP

BUL

PASTUHOV Valirii

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique

SIMEONOV Nesho

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 60 Cruiserweight (M86kg) PLOTSYN  Egor RUS

GORBATENKO MYKYTA UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad SRB

FIN

ESP

GER

LTU

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

VINOKUROV Evgeny

ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique

SCHRODER Alexander

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 61 Cruiserweight (M86kg) DAWID TKACZ POL

CARUSO PAOLO ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras BUL

MDA

FIN

CZE

UKR

SIMEONOV Nesho

PASTUHOV Valirii

VINOKUROV Evgeny

GASPAR Antonin

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

25:30

27:30

25:30

25:30

25:30
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